PATCHLIST Markant Maashorst

Type

STAGE GRID

Universe 1

Robin 600 Led Wash
Robin 100 Led Wash
Robe LedForce 18 RGBW
ETC Source Four 25-50

Universe 2

Robin 300 Led Wash
Robe LedForce 18 RGBW
Led Blinder

Robe Actor 6

ADJ UB 6H Horizon

FIRST GRID

Universe 3

Robin 600 Led Wash
Robin 300 Led Wash
ETC Source Four 15-30

SECOND GRID

Universe 3

Robe LedForce 18 RGBW
Robe Actor 3

BALCONY

Universe 3
Robe LedForce 18 RGBW

Robe Actor 6

Start adres

186
466
482

186
282
286
318

186
291

295
439

455

343

Dmx over sACN

Mode

Mode 1 37 DMX
Mode 1 35 DMX
4 DMX
Dimmer

Mode 1 37 DMX
4 DMX
Dimmer

Mode 2 16 DMX
18 DMX

Mode 1 37 DMX
Mode 2 21 DMX
Dimmer

4 DMX
Mode 2 16 DMX

4 DMX

Mode 2 16 DMX

2023

Quantity
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6

Used for

4 bars

Blinders

Side lighting Left + Right
Horizon

2nd Front Light
1st Front Light
Profile Front

Aditional balcony lighting

Venue light



